
50 - Solid Waste

Revenue Summary

Interest Income

Miscellaneous

Revenue Totals

Expense Summary

Other Services

Professional Services

Supplies

Expense Totals 243,740.00

0.00 0.00%0.00

243,740.00 0.00%

243,740.00 0.00%243,740.00

0.00 0.00%0.00

305,994.00

305,994.00 0.00%305,994.00

305,994.00 0.00%

Village of the Hills

Budget Report

2025 - 2026 Fiscal Year Working Budget Approved Proposed

2026

Working
% Change

2025

Current

0.00 0.00%0.00

 1



0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

% Change

0.00%

 1


